MOLONEY

PMS 764

MOLONEY, John C.

FINDING AID

Australian Institute of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Studies Library

MOLONEY, John Charles Francis

[Aboriginal "Embassy" - 1977 and National Congress of the Australian Aboriginal people and the Torres Strait Islanders. Papers. Canberra], 1976-Typescript (photocopy) and holograph.

Contents:

- Letter to Hon. A.A. Staley, signed John C.F. Moloney, and dated [Canberra] 11 Jan. 1977, [2] 1. and The Aboriginal "Embassy" - 1977: submission to the Minister for the Capital Territory from J.C.F. Moloney, leaseholder Block 10 Section 5 Red Hill, [3] 1.;
- (2) Letter to Hon. A.A. Staley, signed John C.F. Moloney dated [Canberra] 19 Jan. 1977, [2] 1;
- (3) The Aboriginal "Embassy" 1976, signed John C.F. Moloney and dated [Canberra] 10 Oct. 1976, [7] 1.;
- (4) Proclamation signed by Jim Stanley, President of the National Corgress of the Australian Aboriginal People and the Torres Strait Islanders, dated Canberra, 10 Mar. 1976, [3] 1.;
- (5) Telegram to Col. J.C.S. Moloney dated Canberra, 21 Jan. 1977, [1] 1.;
- (6) Personal press release, released by John Charles Francis Moloney, dated [Canberra] 22 Jan. 1977, [1] 1.;
- (7) Letter to Right Hon. J.M. Fraser, Prime Minister, signed John C.F. Moloney and dated [Canberra] 23 Feb. 1977, [4] 1.
- (8) Letter to Colonel Moloney, signed B. P. Smith, Senior Adviser Operations Branch, Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet, dated Canberra, 10 March 1977, [1] 1.
- (9) Senate question No.34, 8 March 1977 by Senator Colston addressed to Minister for Post and Telecommunications on insertion of Embassy name in the telephone directory.

X National Aboriginal Congress X Stanley, Jim X Aboriginal 'Embassy"

NSW/D (S.I.55) - 16C/2B, 16C/2D Title.

pMs 764

Al/B5